
Krungsri Asset Management Co.,Ltd.

NAV Date Fund Code NAV Offer Bid NAV Size NAV Change

03/04/2024 KF1MEAN-A 10.0747 10.1252 10.0747 177,707,451.21 -0.0129

02/04/2024 KF1MEAN-A 10.0876 10.1381 10.0876 178,875,468.15 -0.0373

01/04/2024 KF1MEAN-A 10.1249 0.0000 0.0000 179,535,275.49 -0.0050

29/03/2024 KF1MEAN-A 10.1299 0.0000 0.0000 179,625,063.12 0.0062

28/03/2024 KF1MEAN-A 10.1237 10.1744 10.1237 179,509,999.74 -0.0065

27/03/2024 KF1MEAN-A 10.1302 10.1810 10.1302 175,142,571.63 0.0309

26/03/2024 KF1MEAN-A 10.0993 10.1499 10.0993 175,683,014.45 0.0146

25/03/2024 KF1MEAN-A 10.0847 10.1352 10.0847 175,428,253.39 -0.0322

22/03/2024 KF1MEAN-A 10.1169 10.1676 10.1169 176,013,818.74 -0.0293

21/03/2024 KF1MEAN-A 10.1462 10.1970 10.1462 175,543,450.63 0.0500

20/03/2024 KF1MEAN-A 10.0962 0.0000 0.0000 174,678,105.95 0.0088

19/03/2024 KF1MEAN-A 10.0874 10.1379 10.0874 174,520,331.39 -0.0016

18/03/2024 KF1MEAN-A 10.0890 10.1395 10.0890 172,481,165.42 -0.0055

15/03/2024 KF1MEAN-A 10.0945 10.1451 10.0945 173,584,716.48 -0.0317

14/03/2024 KF1MEAN-A 10.1262 10.1769 10.1262 180,189,247.41 0.0037

13/03/2024 KF1MEAN-A 10.1225 10.1732 10.1225 180,776,827.87 0.0151

12/03/2024 KF1MEAN-A 10.1074 10.1580 10.1074 181,010,685.85 0.0240

11/03/2024 KF1MEAN-A 10.0834 10.1339 10.0834 179,901,312.89 -0.0298

08/03/2024 KF1MEAN-A 10.1132 10.1639 10.1132 182,448,990.97 0.0398

07/03/2024 KF1MEAN-A 10.0734 10.1239 10.0734 181,729,208.18 0.0239

06/03/2024 KF1MEAN-A 10.0495 10.0998 10.0495 182,609,258.78 0.0249

05/03/2024 KF1MEAN-A 10.0246 10.0748 10.0246 184,204,354.81 -0.0015

04/03/2024 KF1MEAN-A 10.0261 10.0763 10.0261 185,428,484.97 0.0034

01/03/2024 KF1MEAN-A 10.0227 10.0729 10.0227 188,717,237.10 -0.0053

29/02/2024 KF1MEAN-A 10.0280 10.0782 10.0280 191,666,788.68 -0.0095

28/02/2024 KF1MEAN-A 10.0375 10.0878 10.0375 192,155,269.77 -0.0206

27/02/2024 KF1MEAN-A 10.0581 10.1085 10.0581 193,109,553.96 -0.0140

23/02/2024 KF1MEAN-A 10.0721 0.0000 0.0000 193,378,020.83 0.0233

22/02/2024 KF1MEAN-A 10.0488 10.0991 10.0488 193,431,642.86 0.0599

21/02/2024 KF1MEAN-A 9.9889 10.0389 9.9889 194,561,951.34 0.0368

20/02/2024 KF1MEAN-A 9.9521 10.0020 9.9521 191,707,352.98 -0.0061

19/02/2024 KF1MEAN-A 9.9582 0.0000 0.0000 191,824,049.26 0.0113

16/02/2024 KF1MEAN-A 9.9469 0.0000 0.0000 191,607,362.51 -0.0032

15/02/2024 KF1MEAN-A 9.9501 0.0000 0.0000 191,668,865.54 0.0434

14/02/2024 KF1MEAN-A 9.9067 0.0000 0.0000 190,833,349.59 0.0065

13/02/2024 KF1MEAN-A 9.9002 0.0000 0.0000 190,707,964.11 -0.0334

12/02/2024 KF1MEAN-A 9.9336 0.0000 0.0000 191,350,584.82 -0.0006

09/02/2024 KF1MEAN-A 9.9342 9.9840 9.9342 191,361,908.62 0.0020

08/02/2024 KF1MEAN-A 9.9322 9.9820 9.9322 193,114,604.58 -0.0231

07/02/2024 KF1MEAN-A 9.9553 10.0052 9.9553 198,886,069.66 0.0239

06/02/2024 KF1MEAN-A 9.9314 9.9812 9.9314 198,401,365.73 0.0387

05/02/2024 KF1MEAN-A 9.8927 9.9423 9.8927 197,630,562.87 0.0003

02/02/2024 KF1MEAN-A 9.8924 9.9420 9.8924 197,851,052.97 0.0531

01/02/2024 KF1MEAN-A 9.8393 9.8886 9.8393 196,811,134.59 0.0070

31/01/2024 KF1MEAN-A 9.8323 9.8816 9.8323 196,669,501.28 -0.0217

30/01/2024 KF1MEAN-A 9.8540 9.9034 9.8540 198,086,538.68 -0.0048

29/01/2024 KF1MEAN-A 9.8588 9.9082 9.8588 198,183,297.59 0.0369

26/01/2024 KF1MEAN-A 9.8219 9.8711 9.8219 197,455,152.25 -0.0118

25/01/2024 KF1MEAN-A 9.8337 9.8830 9.8337 197,697,307.46 0.0053

24/01/2024 KF1MEAN-A 9.8284 9.8776 9.8284 198,470,988.05 0.0730

23/01/2024 KF1MEAN-A 9.7554 9.8043 9.7554 197,970,721.87 -0.0334

22/01/2024 KF1MEAN-A 9.7888 9.8378 9.7888 198,666,660.84 -0.0117

19/01/2024 KF1MEAN-A 9.8005 9.8496 9.8005 199,048,831.44 0.0378

18/01/2024 KF1MEAN-A 9.7627 9.8116 9.7627 198,282,128.80 0.0113

17/01/2024 KF1MEAN-A 9.7514 9.8003 9.7514 198,099,548.83 -0.0694

16/01/2024 KF1MEAN-A 9.8208 9.8700 9.8208 199,513,332.65 -0.0160
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15/01/2024 KF1MEAN-A 9.8368 0.0000 0.0000 199,838,833.58 -0.0175

12/01/2024 KF1MEAN-A 9.8543 9.9037 9.8543 200,192,821.02 0.0272

11/01/2024 KF1MEAN-A 9.8271 9.8763 9.8271 199,639,836.80 0.0015

10/01/2024 KF1MEAN-A 9.8256 9.8748 9.8256 199,603,800.36 0.0099

09/01/2024 KF1MEAN-A 9.8157 9.8649 9.8157 199,402,082.35 -0.0052

08/01/2024 KF1MEAN-A 9.8209 0.0000 0.0000 199,509,324.79 0.0017

05/01/2024 KF1MEAN-A 9.8192 9.8684 9.8192 199,467,742.03 -0.0087

04/01/2024 KF1MEAN-A 9.8279 9.8771 9.8279 199,836,773.59 0.0025

03/01/2024 KF1MEAN-A 9.8254 0.0000 0.0000 199,785,568.07 -0.0311

02/01/2024 KF1MEAN-A 9.8565 0.0000 0.0000 200,419,477.03 -0.0019

28/12/2023 KF1MEAN-A 9.8584 9.9078 9.8584 200,456,917.38 0.0317

27/12/2023 KF1MEAN-A 9.8267 9.8759 9.8267 200,008,280.46 0.0116

26/12/2023 KF1MEAN-A 9.8151 0.0000 0.0000 199,773,869.85 0.0125

25/12/2023 KF1MEAN-A 9.8026 0.0000 0.0000 199,519,065.02 -0.0007

22/12/2023 KF1MEAN-A 9.8033 9.8524 9.8033 199,533,092.06 0.0123

21/12/2023 KF1MEAN-A 9.7910 9.8401 9.7910 199,281,929.87 0.0090

20/12/2023 KF1MEAN-A 9.7820 9.8310 9.7820 204,761,290.05 0.0127

19/12/2023 KF1MEAN-A 9.7693 9.8182 9.7693 204,495,178.48 -0.0020

18/12/2023 KF1MEAN-A 9.7713 9.8203 9.7713 204,534,319.91 0.0123

15/12/2023 KF1MEAN-A 9.7590 9.8079 9.7590 204,276,894.66 0.0001

14/12/2023 KF1MEAN-A 9.7589 9.8078 9.7589 204,275,749.21 0.0734

13/12/2023 KF1MEAN-A 9.6855 9.7340 9.6855 202,738,808.03 -0.0006

12/12/2023 KF1MEAN-A 9.6861 9.7346 9.6861 202,769,262.18 0.0004

08/12/2023 KF1MEAN-A 9.6857 9.7342 9.6857 202,856,685.00 -0.0060

07/12/2023 KF1MEAN-A 9.6917 9.7403 9.6917 202,991,921.06 -0.0258

06/12/2023 KF1MEAN-A 9.7175 9.7662 9.7175 203,527,271.47 0.0003

04/12/2023 KF1MEAN-A 9.7172 9.7659 9.7172 203,527,275.63 0.0033

01/12/2023 KF1MEAN-A 9.7139 9.7626 9.7139 203,447,656.07 0.0116

30/11/2023 KF1MEAN-A 9.7023 9.7509 9.7023 203,203,717.86 -0.0280

29/11/2023 KF1MEAN-A 9.7303 9.7791 9.7303 203,799,279.17 -0.0110

28/11/2023 KF1MEAN-A 9.7413 9.7901 9.7413 205,005,852.68 0.0141

27/11/2023 KF1MEAN-A 9.7272 9.7759 9.7272 204,723,942.16 0.0011

24/11/2023 KF1MEAN-A 9.7261 9.7748 9.7261 204,699,145.50 -0.0189

23/11/2023 KF1MEAN-A 9.7450 0.0000 0.0000 205,097,715.48 -0.0084

22/11/2023 KF1MEAN-A 9.7534 9.8023 9.7534 205,279,655.29 -0.0066

21/11/2023 KF1MEAN-A 9.7600 9.8089 9.7600 205,419,803.56 0.0188

20/11/2023 KF1MEAN-A 9.7412 9.7900 9.7412 205,003,928.65 0.0133

17/11/2023 KF1MEAN-A 9.7279 9.7766 9.7279 204,725,603.46 0.0050

16/11/2023 KF1MEAN-A 9.7229 9.7716 9.7229 204,624,635.06 0.0019

15/11/2023 KF1MEAN-A 9.7210 9.7697 9.7210 204,585,708.15 0.0563

14/11/2023 KF1MEAN-A 9.6647 9.7131 9.6647 202,419,066.32 0.0526

13/11/2023 KF1MEAN-A 9.6121 0.0000 0.0000 201,317,802.23 -0.0010

10/11/2023 KF1MEAN-A 9.6131 9.6613 9.6131 201,337,596.68 -0.0084

09/11/2023 KF1MEAN-A 9.6215 9.6697 9.6215 201,768,764.91 -0.0300

08/11/2023 KF1MEAN-A 9.6515 9.6999 9.6515 202,397,580.13 0.0177

07/11/2023 KF1MEAN-A 9.6338 9.6821 9.6338 202,026,981.62 -0.0202

06/11/2023 KF1MEAN-A 9.6540 9.7024 9.6540 202,464,653.58 -0.0110

03/11/2023 KF1MEAN-A 9.6650 0.0000 0.0000 202,694,650.79 0.0751

02/11/2023 KF1MEAN-A 9.5899 9.6379 9.5899 201,118,128.85 0.0917

01/11/2023 KF1MEAN-A 9.4982 0.0000 0.0000 199,194,953.01 0.0014

31/10/2023 KF1MEAN-A 9.4968 9.5444 9.4968 199,165,141.05 -0.0046

30/10/2023 KF1MEAN-A 9.5014 9.5490 9.5014 199,329,353.54 0.0230

27/10/2023 KF1MEAN-A 9.4784 9.5259 9.4784 198,844,578.43 0.0162

26/10/2023 KF1MEAN-A 9.4622 9.5096 9.4622 198,591,009.61 -0.0463

25/10/2023 KF1MEAN-A 9.5085 9.5561 9.5085 200,061,443.98 -0.0082

24/10/2023 KF1MEAN-A 9.5167 9.5644 9.5167 200,307,999.81 0.0014
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20/10/2023 KF1MEAN-A 9.5153 9.5630 9.5153 200,258,515.66 -0.0632

19/10/2023 KF1MEAN-A 9.5785 9.6265 9.5785 201,597,284.73 -0.0450

18/10/2023 KF1MEAN-A 9.6235 9.6717 9.6235 202,524,137.63 -0.0158

17/10/2023 KF1MEAN-A 9.6393 9.6876 9.6393 202,856,666.67 0.0100

16/10/2023 KF1MEAN-A 9.6293 9.6775 9.6293 201,655,953.21 -0.0650

12/10/2023 KF1MEAN-A 9.6943 9.7429 9.6943 203,028,874.29 -0.0181

11/10/2023 KF1MEAN-A 9.7124 9.7611 9.7124 203,435,645.64 0.0412

10/10/2023 KF1MEAN-A 9.6712 9.7197 9.6712 202,820,264.13 0.0188

09/10/2023 KF1MEAN-A 9.6524 0.0000 0.0000 202,426,169.43 0.0276

06/10/2023 KF1MEAN-A 9.6248 0.0000 0.0000 201,847,307.36 -0.0289

05/10/2023 KF1MEAN-A 9.6537 0.0000 0.0000 202,453,135.77 0.0114
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